N "V
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF D PHARM PART-II (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (JUNE, 2024)

Appeared : 111 Passed : 88

SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark
1 Shifa Pharmacy Institute, Silchar 30206  Jubair Ahmed Passed appeared

Barbhuiya subject(s)

2 Pratiksha Institute of 29500  Arif Ahmed Fail Fail in ER20-23T
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

3 Pratiksha Institute of 29501  Arif Al Kabir Fail Fail in ER20-23T
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

4  Pratiksha Institute of 29516 Kaustav Jyoti Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Dihingia subject(s)
Guwahati

5 Pratiksha Institute of 29534  Parth Neev Neog Fail Fail in ER20-26T
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

6 NETES Institute of 29566 Bibek Deka Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza subject(s)

7  NETES Institute of 29569 Chayanika Kalita Fail Fail in ER20-25T, ER20-26T
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza

8 NETES Institute of 29573  Gunmoni Brahma Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza subject(s)

9  NETES Institute of 29577 Imran Hossain Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza Khan subject(s)

10 NETES Institute of 29585  Monjuwara Fail Fail in ER20-26T
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza Parbin

11 NETES Institute of 29588 Nabanita Kalita  Fail Fail in ER20-25T, ER20-26T
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza

12  NETES Institute of 29591 Obaidullah Hoque Fail Fail in ER20-26T
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza

13  NETES Institute of 29597  Rajiv Prajuli Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza subject(s)

14 NETES Institute of 29601 Sagar Dip Bhatta Fail Fail in ER20-25T

Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza
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SINo College

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

NETES Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

Crescent Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

Crescent Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

Crescent Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

Crescent Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

Crescent Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

Crescent Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/10603

RollNo Name

29604

29605

29634

29644

29655

29675

29718

29726

29743

29754

29770

29783

29787

29794

29797

29798

29807

Result

Sazzadur Rahman Passed appeared

Selim Aktar

Khusbu Parbin

Neekita Daimari

Sayedur Rahman

Azizul Hoque

Umme
Khadijatun
Jannat

Arjumoni Khatun

Lintu Ahmed

Mohibur Hassan

Bhuyan

Salehasan Bulbul

Abdul Korim

Sheikh

Ali Akbar Miah

Enamul Hoque

Habib Khandakar

Halim Khan

Masum SK

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail in ER20-23T

Fail in ER20-25T

Fail in ER20-24T, ER20-25T

Fail in ER20-22T
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SINo College

32 Crescent Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

33 Crescent Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

34 Crescent Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

35 Crescent Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

36 Crescent Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

37 Huda Group of Institutions,
Samaguri

38 Huda Group of Institutions,
Samaguri

39 Huda Group of Institutions,
Samaguri

40 Huda Group of Institutions,
Samaguri

41 Huda Group of Institutions,
Samaguri

42 Huda Group of Institutions,
Samaguri

43  Huda Group of Institutions,
Samaguri

44 Huda Group of Institutions,
Samaguri

45 Huda Group of Institutions,
Samaguri

46 Huda Group of Institutions,
Samaguri

47 Huda Group of Institutions,
Samaguri

48 Huda Group of Institutions,
Samaguri

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/10603

RollNo Name

29811 Md. Mahmudul
Hassan
29817 Monirul Islam
29818 Monjir Ahmed
29832 Saddam Hussain
29833 Sanidul Hassan
29840 Abhijit Das
29847 Ashique Ikbal
29856 Ikbal Hussain
Khan
29858 Jiabur Rahman
29859 Jubair Ahmed
29864 Md. Rakib Uddin
29865 Mehedi Hassan
29867 Mizanur Islam
Khan
29868 Mohsin Alam
29870 Mubahida
Yeasmin
29871 Mujaharul Islam
29874 Natibul Hassan

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark
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SINo College

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Huda Group of Institutions,
Samaguri

Huda Group of Institutions,
Samaguri

Huda Group of Institutions,
Samaguri

Huda Group of Institutions,
Samaguri

Huda Group of Institutions,
Samaguri

School of Pharmaceutical
Science and Technology,
Samaguri, Nagaon

School of Pharmaceutical
Science and Technology,
Samaguri, Nagaon

School of Pharmaceutical
Science and Technology,
Samaguri, Nagaon

School of Pharmaceutical
Science and Technology,
Samaguri, Nagaon

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,

Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara
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RollNo Name

29875

29876

29889

29890

29891

29957

29990

30001

30008

30016

30019

30021

30023

30029

30031

30033

30036

Nekib Aktar

Noushadul Islam

Shariful Alom

Shohidul Islam

Suaib Aktar

Ahmed Al

Misbahul Hoque
Mollik

Sayad
Badrudduja
Ahmed

Tajmina Begum

Akilur Rahman

Atikul Islam

Azmina Khatun

Ekramul Hoque

Imdad Ullah
Mondal

Jahanur Ahmed,
C/O-Abdus Sattar
Ahmed

Jahid Hassan
Sarkar

Khalida Easmin

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail in ER20-21T
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SINo College

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara
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RollNo Name

30037 Lokman Hossain
30039 Makibur Rahman
30040 Masuma Ahmed
30045  Mostafijur
Rahman
30047 Nakibur Zaman
30048 Nashima Nashrin
30049 Neetu Barman
30050 Noor Shahina
Bhuyan
30051 Nur Arphina
Sultana
30053  Nurtaz Begum
30054  Omar Faruque
Ahmed
30055  Rafid Shahriyar
30057 Rakib Ali Sk.
30059 Rehena Parvin
30061 Rezaul Karim
30062  Rojina Sultana
30063  Rubung Baro

Result
Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in ER20-21T, ER20-22T
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SINo College

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Sikder College of Pharmacy,
Lakhipur, Goalpara

Sikder College of Pharmacy,
Lakhipur, Goalpara

Sikder College of Pharmacy,
Lakhipur, Goalpara

Sikder College of Pharmacy,
Lakhipur, Goalpara

Sikder College of Pharmacy,
Lakhipur, Goalpara

Sikder College of Pharmacy,
Lakhipur, Goalpara

Sikder College of Pharmacy,
Lakhipur, Goalpara

Sikder College of Pharmacy,
Lakhipur, Goalpara

Sikder College of Pharmacy,
Lakhipur, Goalpara

Sikder College of Pharmacy,
Lakhipur, Goalpara

Sikder College of Pharmacy,
Lakhipur, Goalpara

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/10603

RollNo Name

30065

30066

30067

30068

30069

30070

30073

30080

30081

30084

30088

30094

30095

30100

30109

30112

30113

Salim Khandakar

Shahanaz Parbin

Shamima Akter

Mostafi

Shekh Forid

Ahmed

Sk. Abdur Rouf

Tarulota Biswas

Abidur Rahman

Afruza Begum

Afsana Khatun

Arif Jahid

Faruque Abdullah

Lalmiah

Mahsin Hussain

Minhajul Islam

Mostafizur

Rahman

Narjina Parbin

Nazim Uddin
Mondal

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Absent in ER20-21T

Fail in ER20-22T

Fail in ER20-22T
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SINo College

100 Sikder College of Pharmacy, 30114
Lakhipur, Goalpara

101 Sikder College of Pharmacy, 30115
Lakhipur, Goalpara

102 Sikder College of Pharmacy, 30116
Lakhipur, Goalpara

103 Sikder College of Pharmacy, 30118
Lakhipur, Goalpara

104 Sikder College of Pharmacy, 30120
Lakhipur, Goalpara

105 Sikder College of Pharmacy, 30122
Lakhipur, Goalpara

106 Sikder College of Pharmacy, 30124
Lakhipur, Goalpara

107 Sikder College of Pharmacy, 30126
Lakhipur, Goalpara

108 Sikder College of Pharmacy, 30131

109

110

111

Lakhipur, Goalpara

Allama TR College of Pharmacy, 30145
Badarpur

Ayush Pharmacy Institute, 30317
Jorhat
Ayush Pharmacy Institute, 30322

Jorhat

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/10603

RollNo Name

Rahiz Zaman

Rakibul Islam

Rehena Sultana

Rezina Parbin

Rohul Yeamim

Saddam Hussain

Shajinur Alom

Shorifa Parvin

Toybur Rahman

Hasina Begom

Konkona Das

Monudipta Saikia

09 September 2024

Result Remark

Fail Fail in ER20-22T
Fail Fail in ER20-22T
Fail Fail in ER20-22T
Fail Fail in ER20-22T

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)
Fail Fail in ER20-22T
Fail Fail in ER20-22T

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)
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